) HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Long black
Americano
Flat white
Latte
Capuccino
Mocha

Hot chocolate
Chai latte

Tea

Teapot for two
Fluffy

decaf

extra shot

soy | almond | coconut | oat milk
runny cream

vanilla | caramel | hazelnut syrup
takeaway cup

ICED DRINKS

Cold brew
Iced coffee
Iced chocolate

Iced mocha

$4.0

$4.5
$4.5

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.0

$8.5
$1.5

$1.0
50C
50C
50C
50C
50C

$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.5

tude
Bem

CAFE DRINKS

SMOOTHIES ®@»®

Matcha berry

Spirulina splash

Blueberry protein

MO CKTAILS

Flat mule

Berry lover's

Virgin Mary

Sweet sunrise

SOFT DRINKS

Juice

Soda

Guarana | red bull

Gluten free |Dairy free () |Vegetarian ¥V |Vegan (&) | *on request
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